
ST. URSULA’S SCHOOL CALENDAR 

29th AUGUST , 2019 to 30th JUNE, 2020. 

 

STAFF MEETING :     Friday, 6th September – School closes at 1.45p.m. 

                                            Junior Infants finish at 12.30 p.m. 

      

MID-TERM 1 :     Monday, 28th October to Friday, 1st November. 

     Re-open on Monday, 4th November at 8.50 a.m. 

 

PARENT/TEACHER           Monday, 18th November and Tuesday, 19th November 

MEETINGS :     classes finish at 2.30 p.m. for 1st – 6th Classes. 

     All other classes finish at the normal time. 

 

INSERVICE DAY :     Wednesday, 20th November – No School 

 

CHRISTMAS     School will close on Friday, 20th December, 2019 

HOLIDAYS :     and re-open on Monday, 6th January, 2020 at 8.50a.m. 

 

MID-TERM 2 :     School will close on Friday, 14th February and  

     re-open on Monday, 24th February at 8.50 a.m. 

 

ST. PATRICK’S      Monday, 16th March – No School. 

WEEK-END :     Tuesday, 17th March – No School. 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS :     School will close on Friday, 3rd April and  

     re-open on Monday, 20th April at 8.50 a.m. 

 

DAY OFF :     Friday, 1st May – No School. 

BANK HOLIDAY :     Monday, 4th May – No School. 

 

DAY OFF :     Friday, 29th  May – No School. 

BANK HOLIDAY :     Monday, 1st June – No School. 

 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS :     Tuesday, 30th June, 2020. 

 



 

Total Number of School Days =   183        


